Revised: 04/17/20
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2019 Littelfuse, Inc
Thyristors
1.5 Amp Sensitive SCRs
TCR22-x & Sx02CSx series
TCR22-x & Sx02CSx series
Description

Sx02CSRP Sx02CS 0.18 g Reel Pack 2500
Note: x = Voltage
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Line1 = Littelfuse Part Number
Line2 = continuation…Littelfuse Part Number
Y = Last Digit of Calendar Year
M = Letter Month Code (A-L for Jan-Dec)
L = Location Code
DD = Calendar Date
75
COMPONENT TYPE
TCR:  SCR
CURRENT RATING
22: 1.5A
VOLTAGE RATING
6:  400V
xx:  Lead Form Option
8:  600V
LEAD FORM DIMENSIONS
TCR 22 8
YMXXX
S602CS
®
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
C
DEVICE TYPE
S:  SCR
CURRENT RATING
02:  1.5A
VOLTAGE RATING
6:  600V
PACKAGE TYPE
S 6 02
C: Compak
S
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
S:  200μA Sensitive SCR
RP
RP:Reel Pack
fwang4
新建印章
MXU6
Sticky Note
remove preliminary stamp
Revised: 04/17/20
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2019 Littelfuse, Inc
Thyristors
1.5 Amp Sensitive SCRs
TCR22-x & Sx02CSx series
TO-92 (3-lead) Reel Pack (RP) Radial Leaded Specifications
Meets all EIA-468-C Standards
TO-92 (3-lead) Ammo Pack (AP) Radial Leaded Specifications
Meets all EIA-468-C Standards
0.708
(18.0)
1.6
(41.0)
0.5
(12.7) 0.1 (2.54)
0.2 (5.08)
0.236
(6.0)
0.02 (0.5)
Direction of Feed
Dimensions